
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Not qualified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

37 

42 

2 

172 

99 

16 

70 

28 

95 

65 

77 

14 

O8 

31 

74 

98 

17 

129 

57 

29 

13 

33 

18 

69 

47 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

4 

5 

6 

7 

4 

1 

8 

9 

2 

10 

3 

11 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

T2 

T2 

T2 

STU 

STU 

STU 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

T2 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STU 

T4 

STL 

STL 

T4 

STL 

T4 

STL 

T2 

STL 

STL 

Name 

Kurt Rezzetano 

Michael Lavigne 

Peter Kulka 

David Brand 

Allan Ferragonio 

Matt Rooke 

Darin Treakle 

Bob Beede 

John Hainsworth 

Tim Estes 

Preston Calvert 

Thomas Smith 

Moisey Uretsky 

Peter Doane 

Frank Capobianco 

Kevin Fryer 

Whitfield Gregg 

James Walker 

Christopher Collins 

Bernie Naegele 

Joseph Sica 

Greg Amy 

Brian Lacroix 

Darrel Stein 

Kirk Knestis 

Laps 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

12 

10 

Best Tm 

1:27.913 

1:29.043 

1:30.330 

1:31.579 

1:32.218 

1:31.607 

1:32.805 

1:33.350 

1:33.549 

1:33.451 

1:28.752 

1:34.148 

1:35.675 

1:35.013 

1:35.758 

1:36.936 

1:39.076 

1:38.474 

1:39.323 

1:39.732 

1:44.871 

1:34.075 

Hometown 

Phoenixville  PA 

Hooksett  NH 

Manhasset  NY 

Muttontown  NY 

Sewickley  PA 

Hoboken  NJ 

Broad Run  VA 

Northampton  MA 

Marlton  NJ 

Lyme  NH 

Potomac  MD 

Evesham  NJ 

New York  NY 

Medford  NJ 

Smithtown  NY 

Arlington  VA 

New York  NY 

Chester Springs  PA 

Darnestown  MD 

Geneva  NY 

Galloway  NJ 

Middletown  CT 

Hyannis  MA 

Allentown  PA 

Syracuse  NY 

Region 

PHL 

NER 

NYR 

NYR 

STC 

NNJ 

WDC 

NER 

SJR 

NER 

WDC 

SJR 

NYR 

SJR 

NYR 

WDC 

NYR 

PHL 

WDC 

GLN 

SJR 

NER 

NER 

PHL 

NCR 

Member_ID 

446986 

249607 

270876_1 

118305 

276512 

347059 

415486 

127829_0 

402791 

337075 

450614 

161521 

471189 

415457 

370136 

415019 

360035 

466106 

334311 

434536 

463424 

287196 

239940 

351373 

103210 

Mk/Mdl/Clr 

Ford Mustang Gt/Blue 

Ford Mustang/Silver 

Cheverolet Corvette/Silver 

Lotus/Grey 

Bmw M3/Yellow 

Bmw 325/Blue 

Honda Civic Si/Black 

Honda Civic Si/Black 

Mazda Rx7/Red 

Mazda Rx-7/White/Green 

Ford Mustang Gt/Red 

Mazda Rx-7/Orange / White 

Mazda Mx-5/Red 

Mazda Miata/Blu/Blk/Oran 

Bmw 325/White 

Mazda Mx-5/Red 

Mazda Miata/Black 

Mazda Miata/Blk/Yellow 

Mazda Miata/Meathead Icy Blue 

Acura Integra Gsr/Blue 

Mazda Protege/Black 

Honda Civic/Black 

Ford Mustang/Blk 

Mazda Rx7/Red 

Acura Integra Gs-R/Black 

Sponsor 

Phoenix Performance 

Auto Re-Nu-It Auto Body/Hoosier Tire 

Krugspeed/Bgb Esqs 

C&G Performance 

Ridgespeed Racing / Stehm's Auto Repair 

Treakle Insurance 

Bill Fenton Motorsports/Wheeler Auto 

Maximum Attack Motorsports 

Estes & Gallup/Flatout Motorsports 

Phoenix Performance  Hoosi 

Maximum Attack Motorsports 

Digitalocean 

Capo Trucks Inc. / Habberstad Bmw 

Fry Guys Racing / Automotive Enterprises 

Flatout Motorsport 

Flatout Motorsports 

Meathead Racing / Coca / York Automotive 

Heathen Racing  Wheeler Motorsports 

Bank  Rupt & Baroque Financial Advisers 

Hoosier  Hpd  Carbotech  Max Attack Motorsports 

Newparts.Com 

Speed 1 

Hoosier  Hpd  Maximum Attack Motorsports 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Total race time: 25:24.184 

Printed: 7/23/2016 4:28:46 PM 

Chief of T&S: Meg Meyer 

Race Director: Steve Pence 

Chief Steward: Russ Gardner 

SOM Chair: Kathy McLeod 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  South Jersey Region, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

17.860 

Avg. Speed 

90.343 

Best Lap Tm 

1:27.913 

Best Spd 

92.137 

Best Lap by 

37 - Kurt Rezzetano 

Group 2 Race 1 Official Results  Posted: 4:40PM

2016 Jersey Devil US Majors Round 6

2016 Jersey Devil US Majors Round 6 

G2: STL. STU, T2, T3, T4 

G2:Race 1 STL,STU,T2/3/4 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 14:14:30 

NJMP - Thunderbolt 2.250 miles 

7/23/2016 02:05 PM 


